
Good Day - 
 
  
 
Listed in the tablebelow are Employment Opportunities at the AECOM sites. 
 
  
 
We value the unique training and experience military veterans bring to our teams. We currently employ 
more than nine thousand veterans on projects across the United States and around the world. We 
provide services to more than 20 agencies of the U.S. federal government, including the Department of 
Defense, NASA, the Department of Energy, the Department of Homeland Security and intelligence 
agencies. You can continue to make a difference by putting your military experience to work — there’s 
no better way to apply your commitment to a better world. 
 
  
 
Meet some of our military specialists, and join our global team of industry experts and leaders who help 
us deliver what others can only imagine. 
 
  
 
Listed in the tablebelow are Employment Opportunities at the AECOM sites. 
 
  
 
AECOM offers a competitive salary and benefits package beginning the day of hire. To be considered for 
employment at AECOM, all candidates must apply online at:Caution-www.aecom.jobs < Caution-
http://www.aecom.jobs > , go toCareers, select Career Opportunities, click inside theWhat box, enter 
the requisition number, then select Search. 
 
                
 
      
 
  
 
BAGRAM, AFGHANISTAN 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 



Customer Service Technician (Supply) < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/customer-service-
technician-supply/2C6930BBB7EB4B87B85323E85B191ECD/job/ >  
 
142752BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Customer Service Supervisor (Logistics) < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/customer-
service-supervisor-logistics/A63B6A1CB6B4407BAD348A4E7F96CD6F/job/ >  
 
142751BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Repair Cycle Technician < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/repair-cycle-
technician/9A63B6A0054B4AB1B0F4BE394EEF9C58/job/ >  
 
142750BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Repair Cycle Supervisor < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/repair-cycle-
supervisor/D63291D6F85B4962BC4225F9C4408DE4/job/ >  
 
142749BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
RSP Technician < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/rsp-
technician/1709F806303C4F5ABC78B093FB1CC2A8/job/ >  
 
142748BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 



 
 
RSP Supervisor < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/rsp-
supervisor/244E052ADDA2434E86BF91116B79A300/job/ >  
 
142744BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Hazmat Technician < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/hazmat-
technician/024DEE38C088441280A341C85C7FD16C/job/ >  
 
142743BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Material Storage Technician < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/material-storage-
technician/3B78021B15C54EC3857D69C9D18C6A37/job/ >  
 
142742BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Materials Storage Supervisor < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/materials-storage-
supervisor/C9E7C694508E49969683AECFA4375BEC/job/ >  
 
142677BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Equipment Management Technician < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/equipment-
management-technician/47BB44280CA4430EA9D6223B583456BB/job/ >  
 
142676BR 
 
Bagram 



 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Equipment Management Supervisor < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/equipment-
management-supervisor/B25BADA3867C4003AE4D639638096C35/job/ >  
 
142675BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Senior Supply Manager < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/senior-supply-
manager/3183DA6E3249403A83869D96866FD089/job/ >  
 
142669BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
 
Site Manager (SM) < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/site-manager-
sm/C3394150EDC840058A8419D9BEA5A020/job/ >  
 
142668BR 
 
Bagram 
 
Afghanistan 
 
  
 
  
 
HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 



Electrical Engineer/ Design 2 < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/huntsville-al/electrical-engineer-design-
2/5AD0013A2349417DAA6536A7F99214FC/job/ >  
 
144243BR 
 
Huntsville 
 
Alabama 
 
  
 
  
 
FORT RUCKER, ALABAMA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
Helicopter Pilot (Instructor) < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-rucker-al/helicopter-pilot-
instructor/42EB6F020F404B24A69E6DCFFADD5154/job/ >  
 
144327BR 
 
Ft. Rucker 
 
Alabama 
 
  
 
  
 
FORT IRWIN, CALIFORNIA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 



General Clerk III < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-irwin-ca/general-clerk-
iii/AF72123B8E5B49E89368783455DEBE4D/job/ >  
 
144485BR 
 
Ft. Irwin 
 
Carlifornia 
 
  
 
  
 
ALTOONA, FLORIDA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
SRSMS Technician II < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/altoona-fl/srsms-technician-
ii/1CE10F7941834183BF5EB6AEE43827C7/job/ >  
 
143558BR 
 
Altoona 
 
Florida 
 
  
 
  
 
ALBANY, GEORGIA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 



Production Control Clerk < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/albany-ga/production-control-
clerk/0203AF77B804427793863C85B69D2C53/job/ >  
 
144414BR 
 
Albany 
 
Georgia 
 
  
 
  
 
FORT POLK, LOUISIANA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Production Control Clerk < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-polk-la/production-control-
clerk/5A1BD1C588834703887F65C549D2C057/job/ >  
 
144293BR 
 
Fort Polk 
 
Louisiana 
 
  
 
  
 
GERMANTOWN, MARYLAND 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 



Logistics Analyst 2 < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/germantown-md/logistics-analyst-
2/C31621BEC83440E895DBE4CBF1507B97/job/ >  
 
142388BR 
 
Germantown 
 
Maryland 
 
  
 
  
 
ANDOVER, MASSACHUSETTS 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Truck Driver - Heavy < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/andover-ma/truck-driver-
heavy/A17C244C2F2C480DB1C9A73B0910D90C/job/ >  
 
144189BR 
 
Andover 
 
Massachusetts 
 
  
 
  
 
FORT LEONARD WOOD, MISSOURI 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 



HSE Specialist 1 < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-leonard-wood-mo/hse-specialist-
1/A60482C7FBFB4235990FD0868F5C72EA/job/ >  
 
144349BR 
 
Ft. Leonard Wood 
 
Missouri 
 
 
General Clerk III < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-leonard-wood-mo/general-clerk-
iii/A2E11398FCAA4295BF449EDB5FA71FC9/job/ >  
 
144352BR 
 
Ft. Leonard Wood 
 
Missouri 
 
  
 
  
 
INDIAN SPRINGS, NEVADA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Unit Training Manager (UTM) RPA/UAS < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/indian-springs-nv/unit-training-
manager-utm-rpauas/9429C1ED1F0140A5A3F1EA439B80936A/job/ >  
 
143951BR 
 
Indian Springs 
 
Nevada 
 
  
 
  
 
LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 



 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Accounting Clerk 2 < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/las-vegas-nv/accounting-clerk-
2/0AAB485CE3154560866EEF372A387546/job/ >  
 
143965BR 
 
Las Vegas 
 
Nevada 
 
  
 
  
 
HOLLOMAN, NEW MEXICO 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
Mechanical Engineer < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/holloman-nm/mechanical-
engineer/05484EC8F7BB4EA892AAC8E2579DD45F/job/ >  
 
143896BR 
 
Holloman 
 
New Mexico 
 
  
 
  
 
FORT BLISS, TEXAS 
 



Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
Heavy Equipment Operator Lead < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/fort-bliss-tx/heavy-equipment-operator-
lead/8D351133E54C4402BDF3234324CC05AB/job/ >  
 
143953BR 
 
Fort Bliss 
 
Texas 
 
  
 
  
 
TEXARKANA, TEXAS 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Hazardous Material Handler < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/texarkana-tx/hazardous-material-
handler/49CA9BB81591470BB01EC17A47FA50B4/job/ >  
 
144417BR 
 
Texarkana 
 
Texas 
 
 
Tools & Parts Attendant < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/texarkana-tx/tools-parts-
attendant/D74BE250D6564D1EA7596D7E1CC41D2F/job/ >  
 
144435BR 
 
Texarkana 



 
Texas 
 
  
 
  
 
NORFOLK, VIRGINIA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Shipping/Receiving Clerk < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/us-norfolk-va/shippingreceiving-
clerk/9D22DF2B575B414F9B1FF0D3D9761541/job/ >  
 
144419BR 
 
Norfolk 
 
Virginia 
 
  
 
  
 
VIRGINIA BEACH, VIRGINIA 
 
Job Title 
 
Requisition Number 
 
City 
 
State 
 
 
Communications Engineering Tech IV < Caution-http://aecom.jobs/virginia-beach-va/communications-
engineering-tech-iv/7F07F4BDDEEB4510A7A5F73DCFF7905A/job/ >  
 
144109BR 
 
Virginia Beach 



 
Virginia 
 
  
 
  
 
  
 
We are AECOM. Built to deliver a better world. 
 
 


